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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FORD

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

96816473
E148145
1906C4
190698
1631487880
1606267680
51753547
51750286
51738508
71746975
51713215
6001073287
51779083
46849581
51773591
71743888
51757948
1345984080
1346387080
1352490080
1362976080
1368127080
71773193
77362340
77363600
77365864
77365902
9S519176AA
96816473
95599129
93181377
096816473
095599129
093181377
77365864
77365902
71746975
77362340
77363600
818012
813035
813569
93179236
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

TOPRAN

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

STELLOX
STELLOX
Omnicraft
Professional Parts
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
CONTINENTAL
ASHIKA

ASHIKA
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA
Oyodo

JPN

WE PARTS

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts
HART

RED-LINE
RED-LINE
JAPKO

JAPKO
ProfiPower
SIARIA
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
RIDEX
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
HOFFER
WILMINK GROUP
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

UFI

UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

MAPCO

MAPCO

SWAG

207045
208DKKFPCSMS
208DKKFPCSMS
2100477SX
2100477SX
2136691
23341377
260033
260033
28000240022
30ECO016
30ECO016
3008130569
3008180012
30916062676080
30F0014CHE
30F8024JPN
311060273
34550PU
34550PU
347144
37S2009
3757009
3ECO016
3ECO016
3F0005
3M014
400150
400150
4055F0514
4499

4499

4499

4499

4499
50014136
50014136
50014136
50014136
587145
587145
587914
587914
587914
587914
60H2000
60H2000
6143230004
6143230004
6143230004
6143230004
63236
63236
70926336
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